Quantity
SAE Ratcheting Wrenches 16
Metric Ratcheting Wrenches 18
Total Piece Count 34
SAE Ratcheting Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 16
1/4 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW14 1000030035 1
5/16 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW516 1000030033 1
3/8 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW38 1000029842 1
7/16 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW716 1000029849 1
1/2 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW12 1000029853 1
9/16 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW916 1000029854 1
5/8 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW58 1000029859 1
11/16 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW1116 1000029862 1
3/4 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW34 1000029864 1
13/16 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW1316 1000029893 1
7/8 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW78 1000029894 1
15/16 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW1516 1000030029 1
1 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW1 1000029895 1
1-1/16 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW1I116 1002338445 1
1-1/8 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW1I18 1002338429 1
1-1/4 in. 12-Point SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW1I14 1002338449 1
Metric Ratcheting Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 18
8 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW8MM 1000029896 1
9 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW9MM 1000029897 1
10 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW10MM 1000029898 1
11 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW11MM 1000029899 1
12 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW12MM 1000029901 1
13 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW13MM 1000029903 1
14 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW14MM 1000029911 1
15 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW15MM 1000029912 1
16 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW16MM 1000029913 1
17 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW17MM 1000029914 1
18 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW18MM 1000029915 1
19 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW19MM 1000029916 1
20 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW20MM 1000029917 1
21 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW21MM 1000029918 1
22 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW22MM 1000029970 1
24 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW24MM 1002338424 1
27 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW27MM 1002338444 1
30 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW30MM 1002338434 1
Model: HRWSAEMMMSC
OMSID: 311643801
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…